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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryssa Kley515
Woodland

9.150 9.100 9.5009.100 36.850
9 4 2 3 1 

1 

Juliana Lo451
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.800 9.1008.650 36.625
11 1 9 7 2T

2T

Kayle Campos320
Champion

9.200 8.500 9.6009.325 36.625
7T 11T 1 2 2T

2T

Charlotte Roe440
Santa Cruz

9.125 9.600 9.2008.450 36.375
10 2 10 6 4T

4T

Janel Lacanlale358
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.825 9.3259.000 36.375
5T 7 5 4 4T

4T

Nalani Kimbro327
Champion

9.350 8.500 9.6258.850 36.325
1T 11T 8 1 6 

6 

Katherine Werner453
Santa Cruz

9.325 8.700 8.7508.950 35.725
3 8 6 10T 7T

7T

Brianna Peck426
Pacific Edge

9.275 8.550 8.8509.050 35.725
4 10 3T 9 7T

7T

Justice Fischer318
Champion

9.000 9.375 8.7508.375 35.500
12T 3 11 10T 9 

9 

Hannah Barr416
Monterey

9.200 8.950 9.0508.275 35.475
7T 6 12 8 10 

10 

Kaisa Davidson449
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.500 8.6509.050 35.425
5T 11T 3T 12 11 

11 

Ruksheen Kasad417
Monterey

8.550 8.050 9.2508.925 34.775
16 14 7 5 12 

12 

Kylie Pedroia514
Woodland

9.350 9.075 8.6007.375 34.400
1T 5 16 13 13 

13 

Airalyn Martinez360
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.600 7.4508.225 32.900
15 9 13 16 14 

14 

Alena Reyes362
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.025 8.1008.050 32.825
14 15 14 14T 15 

15 

Juliet Rashe454
Santa Cruz

9.000 7.500 8.1007.450 32.050
12T 16 15 14T 16 

16 
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